
 

 
 

 
2021 Holiday Calendar 

 
The following Holidays will be observed during the 2021 calendar year, as approved by Bishop Gerald R. Barnes in 

consultation with the Curia and Vicars Forane.  

  

Thursday    December 31   New Year’s Eve 
 
Friday    January 1   New Year’s Day 

Monday     January 18   Martin Luther King Day 

Monday     February 15   President’s Day 

Friday    April 2    Good Friday 

Monday     April 5    Easter Monday 

Monday     May 31   Memorial Day 

Monday    July 5 in observance of Independence Day (July 4) 

Monday     September 6   Labor Day 

Thursday & Friday   November 25 & 26  Thanksgiving Holidays 

Friday, December 24 &  
Monday, December 27 through Thursday December 30  Christmas Holidays 
 
Friday     December 31   New Year’s Eve  
 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

PLEASE NOTE:   

 

1) In the event, an employee is required to work on any of the above listed holidays and an 

alternate day off is not an option, the employee will be paid for the holiday plus time and 

one-half for all hours worked on that day.  

 

2) Locations with a Furlough Program: when a Diocesan approved Holiday falls on the 

scheduled Furlough Day, that day will not be paid as a Holiday; it is an unpaid day.  


